
ROSSI 
" Ray C (Lena) contr carp 1411 Corby Av 

h1411 Corby Av 
" Wm E (Delia) retd h1965 Grosse Av 
" Zonett M (Zonett's Health Spa) h806 

Sonoma Av 
Rossini Joseph J (Gloria J) asst formn 

Kushins Inc h2127 Westwood Dr 
Rossiter Rick atndt Flowers Steele La Serv 

Sta r769 Steele La 
" Vannice nurse Sonoma Community Hosp 

rPetaluma 
Rossman Merle E (Ann) program dir K S 

R 0 Studio h2195 Floral Way 
" Robin A studt h914c De Turk Av 
Rostel Geo P (Ilse El phys 1200 Sonoma Av 

h2040 Leonard Av 
Rotermund H A Mrs retd h417 Pheasant 

La 
" Maynard A (Martha Bl retd h672 

Greenview Dr 
Roth Aug P (Dorothy El tchr Bd Of Educ 

h914 Butler Av 
" Edwin J (Cath Hl studt h380 Delores La 
" Harlan P (Ivy Vl retd h582 Smokewood 

Dr 
" Mamie L Mrs h1005a Clark St 
" Ronald K (Carolyn Al in chge USMC 

Reserve h2629 Sage St 
" W L h355 Farmers La Apt 19 
Rothacker Edw G <Theresa) retd h154 W 

8th St 
Rothang Florence A Mrs (Berning Sch Of 

Dance) r1776 Proctor Dr 
" Geo J (Florence Al retd hl 776 Proctor 

Dr 
Rothwell Charles (Anne) emp Sonoma State 

Hosp h3056 Spring Creek Dr 
" Sharon emp Sonoma State Hosp r3056 

Spring Creek Dr 
Rotlisberger John F wldr County Garage 

rGeyserville 
Rota-Rooter Sewer & Drain Service (Robt 

W & Mrs Hazel A Samples) 973 West 
Av 

" Rooter Sewer Service (Jerry K Samples) 
4023 Chico Av 

Rotto Henry retd r1401 Wright St 
Rouke Lloyd P (Susan Ml mtcemn Sonoma 

Community Hosp r520 Palm St 
Roulston David W (Helen Sl slsmn Gehrke 

Realty h1840 Leonard Av 
Roumimper Peggy studt rlOl Elliott Av 

Apt 6 
Roumiquiere A R (Elise) retd h7031 Oak 

Leaf Dr 
Round Up The (Lee Henry) tavern 1380 

Sebastopol Rd 
Rounds Les studt r1813 Larry Dr 
Roundy Dorothy C Mrs slswn Elizabeth's 

Flamingo Shop r2018 Elizabeth Way 
" Frank I (Lois) supvr PO h1209 Monroe 

St 
" Harry W (Dorothy Cl elk PG&E h2018 

Elizabeth Av 
" Jennie (Eugl retd h911 Benton St 
Rountree Jeanne P (Wid Ronald) h865 Mc 

Minn Av 
Rouse Lon J (F Virginia) lab Barlow's 

Cannery h884 Boyd St 
" Roy E (Edith Ml consultant Santa Rosa 

City Schs h3584 Parker Hill Rd 
" W H (lsbelia) retd h785 Santa Ana Dr 
Roush Charles (Arden) h4432 Yukon Dr 
Rousseau C Phillip (Barbara) (Village 

Barber Shop) hll09 Lee St 

ROUSSEAU 
" Edw F (Larraine) emp Pac Tel h2432 

Compadre Dr 
" Gerald A (Barbara Sl asst mgr Thrifty 

Drug h3900 Montgomery Dr Apt 2 
" Margt T lWid B Al retd h913 Stewart St 
Rouzee Garaldene Mrs nurse aide h552 El 

Portal Dr 
Rovegno Adolph (Carrie Ml retd h1225 S 

Wright Rd 
Roventini Emma E bkpr Albers Milling 

rll464 Occidental Rd 
Rovera Marjorie J Mrs elk Ben Franklin 

Store r1219 Hughes Av 
" Pat L r1219 Hughes Av 
" Russell B (Marjorie Jl driver Ray- Dar 

Distrs h1219 Hughes Av 
Ravetti Blanch cook Mayette Convalescent 

Hosp r801 Sonoma Av 
" David r1810 Arbor Av 
" Gary whsemn Mills St Plywood r1810 

Arbor Av 
" Gerald L (Stella) driver Lyon Van Lines 

h795 Camellia Ct 
" Jim studt r1810 Arbor Av 
" John carp Page Constn h255 Barham Av 
" Joseph (Bernice) retd h2672 Victoria Dr 
" Thelma H Mrs h1810 Arbor Av 
Rowan Ellen M Mrs elk Corrick's r1922 

Leafgreen Dr 
" John J (Ellen Ml dist mgr Theo Hamm 

Brewing h1922 Leafgreen Dr 
" Richd studt r1922 Leafgreen Dr 
Rowe Antone F mtcemn County Rd Comnr 
" Charles E (Rose Cl dist mgr Metropolitan 

Life Ins h2431 Delevan Way 
" Donald A studt r143 Walnut Ct 
" Ed (Dorothy) carp h1257 Cleveland Av 
" Eliz H (Wid Lionell Ll h902 Temple Av 
" Essie retd h3148 Clare Av 
" Helen J (Wid Clarence Ml h422 Angelus 

St 

" James R USN r143 Walnut Ct 
" John A Jr (Ruth El retd h6834 Oakmont 

Dr 
" John H (Jacqueline Ll orderly Warrack 

Med Center Hosp h644 Sunny Manor 
1 Way 
, " Jon C <Shelley Ml slsmn Maloney Larson 

Ins h912 Humboldt St 
" Judy studt r733 Los Alamos Rd 
" Louise M (Wid Cecil Wl h2226 Oakview 

Ct 
· " Mable M (Wid Harry) h28 Guinevere La 
' " Mae Mrs hsekpr Lopus Convalescent 

Hosp r520 Riley St 
" Mark L mech Veale Volkswagen r2431 

Delevan Way 
" Mea h520 Riley St Apt 3 
" Michl h921 Aston Av 
" Nettie Mrs babysitter h3724 Spring Creek 

Dr 

" Robt R (Dorvthyl jan r2374 Piner Rd 
" Sarni (Udell) retd h143 Walnut Ct 
" Shelley Mrs bkpr King's Ofc Sups & 

Equip r912 Rumbolt St 
" Virginia K <Wid Winthrop) h830 Louisa 

Dr 
" Wm C <Barbara) patrolmn State Hwy 

Patrol h2215 Oak Hill Dr 
" Wm G (Lois El <Rincon Valley Animal 

Hospitall h1929 Rogers Way 
" Wm H (Esther) carp h733 Los Alamos 

Rd 
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